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New Hanover County Schools 

Teacher Deposits 


CASH 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

1.00 
5.00 

10.00 
20.00 

Bundled in $25.00 increments 
Bundled in $100.00 increments 
Bundled in $250.00 increments 
Bundled in $500.00 increments 

COIN 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

0.01 
0.05 
0.10 
0.25 

Wrapped in $.50 increments 
Wrapped in $2.00 increments 
Wrapped in $5.00 increments 
Wrapped in $10.00 increments 

Total cash and coin 

__________ Total amount of checks 
("Deposit Only" stamped on back if the quantity is 25 or over) 

Grand total of cash and checks 

______________ Receipt total 
Should equal "Grand total of cash and checks" 

Signature of Teacher 

Form 70-23 

Date 
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