New Hanover County Schools Teacher Deposits

CASH					
	\$	1.00	Bundled in \$25.00 increments		
	\$	5.00	Bundled in \$100.00 increments		
	\$ \$	10.00	Bundled in \$250.00 increments		
	\$	20.00	Bundled in \$500.00 increments		
COIN					
	\$	0.01	Wrapped in \$.50 increments		
	\$ \$	0.05	Wrapped in \$2.00 increments		
	\$	0.10	Wrapped in \$5.00 increments		
	\$	0.25	Wrapped in \$10.00 increments		
			Total cash and coin		
	("Det	oosit Only" stamr	Total amount of checks ed on back if the quantity is 25 or over)		
	(De)	Josit Offiy Stamp	ded on back if the quantity is 20 or over)		
			Grand total of cash and checks		
			Receipt total		
		Should equal "Grand total of cash and checks"			
ature of Teacher				Date	

Revised 10-22-15